Sealed quotations are invited from Bonafide / Working / Reputed Supplier for “Supply of 2 number of 

Complete Pump sets with spares at RI-1, CMPDI, Asansol” as per SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENT 

(Annexure-I), TERMS & CONDITIONS (ANNEXURE-II) given below:  

a) Earnest Money                       : Rs.1646/-(Rupees one thousand six 
hundred forty six only). 

Availability of Tender Paper from 10.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. on all working days (excluding Sundays 
& Holidays) from 29.09.2016 to 19.10.2016. The earnest money of Rs.1646/- shall have to be 
deposited in Cash Section between 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM on all working days from 29.09.2016